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Classement Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB

1 RICHARD Laurent 533 35 ' 31 M Seniors RETHEL COURIR
2 VANDUICK Alexandre 718 37 ' 4 M Juniors

3 FRANKIEWICZ Christophe 762 37 ' 6 M V1

4 BEYLOT Fabien 639 37 ' 9 M V1

5 FRIEDRICH jacques 711 37 ' 36 M V2
6 CASTET Didier 636 37 ' 38 M V2 DAC Reims

7 BARBANCON Damien 720 37 ' 39 M Seniors

8 NOWACK Franck 583 37 ' 42 M Seniors
9 DEVORSINE David 570 37 ' 45 M Seniors

10 DONZEY Gilles 750 37 ' 58 M V2

11 TIXIER Jordan 735 38 ' 12 M Espoirs

12 FRIEDMANN Jérome 552 38 ' 16 M Seniors DAC Reims
13 JANSON Loïc 537 38 ' 29 M V1 Kronos Triathlon

14 COLLIGNON Damien 674 38 ' 32 M Seniors

15 SAUCET Sylvain 751 38 ' 33 M V1
16 BLOGOWSKI Ivan 528 38 ' 45 M Seniors
17 FAVREAU Christophe 608 38 ' 58 M V1

18 FLIX Richard 756 39 ' 16 M V1

19 MEDINA Bastien 729 39 ' 35 M Seniors
20 THEVENARD Willy 634 39 ' 38 M Seniors
21 SEGUIN Frédérick 740 39 ' 41 M V1

22 ROUSSEAUX Olivier 631 39 ' 46 M V1 DAC Reims

23 MICHOTTE Olivier 669 39 ' 50 M Seniors KURISTO
24 GUILLON Emmanuel 603 39 ' 51 M V1 AC AY

25 DUBUC Thierry 509 39 ' 55 M V1 Team BPC

26 PAULIN Jean Claude 732 40 ' 5 M V2
27 BERGERE Christophe 682 40 ' 8 M V1 EFSRA
28 NEVEUX Michel 745 40 ' 21 M V3

29 MEYER Marie Aude 742 40 ' 54 F V1

30 GEORGES Pierre 501 41 ' 11 M Cadets EFSRA
31 COLLIN Francis 530 41 ' 16 M V2

32 HURAUX Kevin 690 41 ' 24 M Seniors

33 LANTENOIS Arnaud 630 41 ' 26 M Seniors RETHEL COURIR

34 DUPLESSIS Claude 648 41 ' 27 M V1 FJEP Attigny
35 HIRTT David 549 41 ' 29 M V1 SCAP 18

36 GIRSCH Stéphane 516 41 ' 32 M V1

37 SAFSAF Loïc 593 41 ' 37 M V1
38 CHALENTON Quentin 776 41 ' 38 M Seniors
39 WANT Jessy 730 41 ' 39 M Seniors

40 KELLER Lilian 774 41 ' 49 M Seniors

41 DENIS Stéphane 696 41 ' 50 M V1 Racing Club Epernay
42 VANDUICK Sylvain 717 41 ' 57 M V1

43 MORLAT Christophe 649 41 ' 59 M Seniors Jogging Club Epernay

44 MANSUELLE Wilfried 598 42 ' 3 M Seniors

45 NOWAK Alain 557 42 ' 5 M V2
46 COSTA Valentin 695 42 ' 7 M V1 Racing Club Epernay

47 KLEIN Emeline 697 42 ' 8 F Seniors Racing Club Epernay

48 MAILLARBAUX Yvan 621 42 ' 16 M Seniors US Fismes
49 DUCHENE Grégory 542 42 ' 22 M Seniors
50 MESTRE Mehdi 654 42 ' 25 M Seniors

51 MICHOTTE Hadrien 667 42 ' 30 M Seniors KURISTO

52 VALLEE Nicolas 768 42 ' 32 M Seniors
53 CAUSSE Benoit 734 43 ' 14 M V1

54 BERTRAND Johan 556 43 ' 21 M Seniors

55 BACLER Jean Yves 647 43 ' 22 M V1
56 PINTA Laurent 573 43 ' 23 M V2
57 BECQUET Lionel 731 43 ' 24 M Seniors
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58 JULLIEN David 519 43 ' 34 M V1

59 DUVAL Alexandre 666 43 ' 42 M V1

60 DEJNEKA Benoit 577 43 ' 47 M V1
61 KLEIN Arnaud 694 43 ' 50 M V1 DAC Reims Cavam
62 DROUET Alexandre 709 43 ' 54 M Seniors

63 BINET Gérard 546 44 ' 4 M V3

64 BANIERE Eric 754 44 ' 7 M Seniors
65 DIEBOLD Olivier 596 44 ' 8 M V2

66 PIAT David 644 44 ' 20 M V1

67 SEGUIN Franck 686 44 ' 21 M V1
68 BLANCHARD Alexandre 588 44 ' 29 M Seniors
69 HURAUX Thierry 691 44 ' 30 M V1

70 MOREL Daniel 613 44 ' 33 M V1

71 ECART Jean Philippe 714 44 ' 37 M V2
72 PREVOTEAU Yves 645 44 ' 38 M V2 EFSRA

73 JANNIOT Philippe 716 44 ' 39 M V1 EFSRA

74 KARABACZ Bruno 724 44 ' 42 M V1

75 NEVEUX Isabelle 744 44 ' 48 F V1
76 GUILLIER Tony 721 44 ' 50 M V3

77 COUSINA Denis 572 44 ' 59 M V2

78 DUBOIS Guillaume 616 45 ' 0 M Seniors EFSRA
79 MIQUEL Maxence 739 45 ' 9 M Cadets
80 PATOUREAUX Jérémy 638 45 ' 14 M Seniors Coach for me

81 LOIRE Dany 632 45 ' 15 M Seniors

82 IMBERT Thierry 769 45 ' 38 M V2
83 MICHOTTE Marc 668 45 ' 41 M V2 KURISTO

84 MAZY Gérard 553 45 ' 49 M V1

85 GATIN Stéphane 779 45 ' 50 M Seniors
86 LEGENDRE Yann 559 45 ' 51 M Seniors
87 LAMY Thibault 514 45 ' 52 M Seniors

88 LEFEVERE Jean Sébastien 659 45 ' 53 M Seniors

89 PANIER Olivier 578 45 ' 54 M V1
90 BOUTHELOU Thibaut 620 45 ' 55 M Seniors
91 BRICOUT Nicolas 670 45 ' 58 M Juniors

92 OSWALD Christian 743 45 ' 59 M V2

93 BEAUDA Christophe 712 46 ' 1 M V1
94 CAMUS Patrick 723 46 ' 4 M V2

95 HANOUZET Christophe 565 46 ' 5 M V1

96 ROYER Cédric 789 46 ' 11 M Seniors
97 JACQUEMINET Frédéric 719 46 ' 13 M Seniors
98 LEBLANC Raymond 672 46 ' 16 M V3

99 BELIER Florent 746 46 ' 17 M V1

100 DEMEULDRE Vivien 643 46 ' 20 M Seniors EFSRA
101 DEPIERREUX Florian 517 46 ' 25 M Seniors

102 BERTOLUTTI Damien 708 46 ' 27 M Seniors CCSTC

103 LUCAS Cédric 702 46 ' 30 M V1 EFSRA

104 MARCHAND Christophe 510 46 ' 48 M V1
105 GUYOT Christophe 677 46 ' 49 M V1

106 GENEST Pascal 515 46 ' 50 M V2

107 ROUSSEAUX Frédéric 662 46 ' 58 M V1
108 HIE Christèle 617 47 ' 0 F V1
109 BLEANDONU Mickael 512 47 ' 2 M V1

110 LASSORT Jean-François 693 47 ' 15 M V2

111 THERESINE David 615 47 ' 19 M V1 EFSRA
112 BONNEMENT Thomas 604 47 ' 22 M Seniors

113 MONTAGNE Frédéric 550 47 ' 26 M Seniors

114 LEKKI Laurent 580 47 ' 27 M V1
115 AUBRY Jean Sébastien 785 47 ' 32 M V1
116 LACROIX Sophie 773 47 ' 33 F Seniors

117 MANSUY Philippe 599 47 ' 46 M V2 EFSRA Witry les Reims

118 RUYER Rémy 526 47 ' 56 M Seniors
119 LASSERRE Guy 574 48 ' 0 M V2
120 SAURET Patrice 675 48 ' 2 M V2

121 PIERLOT Alexandre 521 48 ' 3 M Seniors

122 SERVAIS Aurélien 508 48 ' 9 M Seniors
123 JAUNET Dominique 547 48 ' 12 M V2

124 LEQUEUX David 725 48 ' 14 M V1

125 GRAILLOT Sylvain 655 48 ' 22 M V1
126 SUZAN Didier 629 48 ' 24 M V1
127 GUIGOURES Franck 579 48 ' 30 M V1

128 LEBON Sébastien 759 48 ' 34 M Seniors

129 DEVORSINE Christine 562 48 ' 42 F V2
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130 GERAUD Laurent 713 48 ' 44 M V2

131 SAMYN Jean-Noël 545 48 ' 45 M V1 RETHEL COURIR

132 MIQUEL David 738 48 ' 47 M V1
133 PIERMAY Sylvain 787 48 ' 57 M V1
134 GENERET Olivier 635 48 ' 58 M V1

135 CHOPITON Jean Luc 555 49 ' 12 M V2

136 KELLER Jacqueline 602 49 ' 21 F V2 AC AY
137 PICHON Nicolas 585 49 ' 25 M Seniors

138 BREVART Christophe 607 49 ' 37 M V1

139 GONNET Régis 679 49 ' 38 M V2
140 DESANLIS Adelaïde 623 49 ' 39 F Seniors EFSRA
141 LOISELEUX Laurent 612 50 ' 4 M Seniors

142 POTAUFEU Guillaume 755 50 ' 7 M Espoirs

143 FERGEAU Sébastien 703 50 ' 10 M V1 EFSRA
144 LEDUC Thomas 540 50 ' 13 M Seniors

145 CAZELLES Jean Pierre 733 50 ' 19 M V2

146 BRION Stéphane 651 50 ' 24 M V1 VALEO

147 GATIN Sébastien 780 50 ' 30 M Seniors
148 JIROS Jérome 534 50 ' 37 M V2

149 HUART José 619 50 ' 39 M V2 ES WITRY LES REIMS

150 DUVIVIER Aurélie 569 50 ' 48 F Seniors
151 LEGENDRE Henri 560 50 ' 49 M V2
152 ACCADBLED Stéphane 527 50 ' 55 M V1

153 DOLIWA Patrick 523 50 ' 57 M V2

154 MOUILLET David 587 51 ' 0 M V1
155 MORA Pascal 551 51 ' 4 M V2

156 BRAHIM Thierry 767 51 ' 6 M V2

157 BALTHAZARD Alain 757 51 ' 10 M V4
158 GILSON Maxime 652 51 ' 15 M Seniors VALEO
159 NOEL Johan 777 51 ' 29 M V1

160 DELCOURT Gilles 788 51 ' 39 M V2

161 SEGUY Sandrine 710 51 ' 40 F V1
162 KOPP Jean Claude 722 51 ' 46 M V3
163 BRUNET Thierry 504 51 ' 47 M V1 ASM REIMS

164 MALINUR Thierry 628 51 ' 53 M V1

165 DUVAL Hubert 594 51 ' 55 M V2
166 FRIMIN Benoit 518 51 ' 56 M V2

167 COUTURIER Angélique 505 52 ' 0 F V1 ASM REIMS

168 RATTO David 681 52 ' 1 M V1
169 MARI Flavien 766 52 ' 11 M Seniors
170 VAILLANT Jean Michel 790 52 ' 17 M V3

171 OLIVIER Philippe 524 52 ' 22 M V2

172 MERCIER David 532 52 ' 39 M V1
173 SECONDE Frédéric 511 52 ' 42 M V1

174 OSIEWIEZ Jean Marc 671 53 ' 3 M V1 ACV

175 DEVEMEY Christophe 764 53 ' 4 M V2

176 HELAL Azzedine 548 53 ' 11 M V1
177 COUTTE Jean Noel 633 53 ' 12 M V1

178 RICOUART Clémentin 698 53 ' 13 M Cadets

179 LAMARRE Magalie 568 53 ' 19 F Seniors
180 FRESNE Manuella 676 53 ' 26 F V1
181 LEROI Loïc 791 53 ' 27 M Seniors

182 DULUC Andrée 597 53 ' 57 F V3 Errance

183 KROL Laurence 784 53 ' 59 F V1
184 BECHETOILLE Clément 782 54 ' 1 M Seniors

185 BERTHOMIER Eric 653 54 ' 5 M Seniors EFSRA

186 GALLOIS Alain 605 54 ' 6 M V3 EFSRA
187 MAZIER Sébastien 641 54 ' 13 M Seniors
188 HUART Catherine 618 54 ' 15 F V2 ES WITRY LES REIMS

189 DUCOURTY Fabrice 657 54 ' 17 M Seniors

190 DEBAETS Laurent 701 54 ' 24 M V2
191 LEBAS Christophe 705 54 ' 25 M V1
192 PETRE Nicolas 600 54 ' 30 M V1

193 GUIRAUD Valérie 543 54 ' 33 F V1

194 BAUDOIN Véronique 539 54 ' 34 F V1
195 DECARVALHO Alvaro 513 54 ' 35 M V2

196 MARCELLOT Dominique 538 54 ' 41 F V2 ERRANCE

197 MARCHAND Pascal 781 54 ' 44 M V2
198 PIRES José 622 54 ' 45 M V2 US Fismes
199 HUBERT Jimmy 561 54 ' 47 M Seniors ASPA Mont St Martin

200 LESCIEUX Stéphane 699 54 ' 51 M Seniors

201 FRAY Xavier 640 54 ' 52 M Seniors
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202 OUDIN Emilie 689 54 ' 56 F Seniors

203 MICHAUX Adrien 778 55 ' 0 M Cadets

204 WITZ Johann 775 55 ' 5 M Seniors
205 MUNEROT Patrice 663 55 ' 12 M V3 EFSRA
206 NOEL Denise 506 55 ' 13 F V3 ASM REIMS

207 GANDOIN Agnès 646 55 ' 28 F V3 EFSRA

208 COLINART Elliot 707 55 ' 44 M Cadets EFSRA
209 COLINART Franck 706 55 ' 45 M V2 EFSRA

210 CRAPART Sylvaine 771 55 ' 46 F Seniors

211 JOUY Cédric 772 55 ' 48 M Seniors
212 BERTHELOT Patrick 680 55 ' 52 M V3
213 COLINART Jean Luc 715 56 ' 3 M V1

214 HOCHART Christian 609 56 ' 6 M V3

215 MILESI Italo 554 56 ' 8 M V4
216 LAGAIGNEUR Cédric 761 56 ' 13 M Seniors

217 LEVEQUE Rémi 783 56 ' 16 M V1

218 GRILLON Marlène 658 56 ' 17 F Seniors

219 BALET Christelle 684 56 ' 18 F V1
220 CONIO Thierry 748 56 ' 39 M V3

221 VILLETTE Jacques 606 56 ' 41 M V3

222 BANIERE Sandra 737 56 ' 50 F Seniors
223 POTIE Jean Philippe 760 56 ' 51 M V1
224 POLLATZ Michèle 564 56 ' 55 F V3

225 LAURENT Vincent 563 56 ' 56 M V2

226 GROSJEAN Clémence 688 57 ' 4 F Seniors
227 CAUVY Olivier 673 57 ' 7 M V1

228 ALONSO Laurent 763 57 ' 18 M V1

229 ROUSSEAUX Anne 661 57 ' 33 F V1
230 ROLLINGER Alain 566 57 ' 48 M V2
231 GRAVE Delphine 584 58 ' 2 F Seniors EFSRA Witry les Reims

232 BOUCHE Romain 685 58 ' 5 M Seniors

233 MARTINS TAVARES Angélique 610 58 ' 22 F Seniors
234 SANCHEZ Sandrine 590 58 ' 23 F V1
235 BLOGOWSKI Alexandre 660 58 ' 24 M Seniors

236 GOUAULT Isabelle 747 58 ' 36 F V1

237 RAJOL Didier 758 59 ' 7 M V2
238 COLIN Isabelle 586 59 ' 9 F V1

239 PILLON Christophe 726 59 ' 16 M V2

240 VILLAIN Caroline 728 59 ' 46 F Seniors
241 DE MANDAT Jean 520 59 ' 47 M V1
242 KEYSER Christophe 614 1 ' 0 ' 1 M Seniors

243 MANSUY Sandrine 624 1 ' 0 ' 9 F V1 EFSRA Witry les Reims

244 JOANNESSE Emmanuelle 642 1 ' 0 ' 10 F V1 EFSRA Witry les Reims
245 HUMBERT Joëlle 683 1 ' 0 ' 11 F V2 EFSRA

246 ARVOIS Jean Marie 749 1 ' 0 ' 26 M V3

247 GODART Véronique 581 1 ' 0 ' 27 F V2

248 PHILIPPE Valérie 507 1 ' 0 ' 28 F V2 ASM REIMS
249 BRUNET Muriel 503 1 ' 0 ' 37 F V1 ASM REIMS

250 BERTOUX Francis 535 1 ' 0 ' 42 M V3

251 GRIPPON Ludovic 611 1 ' 0 ' 43 M V1
252 MARI Franck 765 1 ' 0 ' 50 M V1
253 VALENTE Baptiste 753 1 ' 0 ' 59 M Seniors

254 BOUCHER Mélanie 582 1 ' 1 ' 26 F Seniors Les pieds à la retourne

255 FOURNAISE Didier 576 1 ' 1 ' 28 M V2
256 BELLOT Sylvie 592 1 ' 1 ' 36 F V2

257 BELLOT Pierre Marie 591 1 ' 1 ' 37 M V2

258 NASS Michèle 536 1 ' 1 ' 43 F V3
259 CHENE Isabelle 770 1 ' 1 ' 49 F V2
260 DRAPIER Guillaume 678 1 ' 1 ' 50 M V1

261 LORRAIN Aurore 700 1 ' 2 ' 3 F Seniors

262 GARAVAGLIA Anthony 541 1 ' 2 ' 4 M Seniors
263 DAIGRIER Philippe 736 1 ' 2 ' 27 M V2
264 BRATEAU David 665 1 ' 2 ' 31 M V1

265 BRATEAU Stéphanie 664 1 ' 2 ' 32 F V1

266 GROSJEAN Amélie 687 1 ' 2 ' 43 F Seniors
267 SCHAEFER Nils 626 1 ' 2 ' 44 M Seniors

268 BOURDY Jean Marie 656 1 ' 3 ' 17 M V4 Piper Heidsieck

269 COUTURE Gaëlle 571 1 ' 3 ' 43 F V1
270 CAPOUET Sarah 522 1 ' 3 ' 44 F Seniors
271 VANMEENEL Pierre 741 1 ' 3 ' 48 M V2

272 FOUQUET Didier 567 1 ' 4 ' 46 M V1

273 VILLAIN Gwenaelle 727 1 ' 4 ' 50 F Seniors
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274 GONDEL Laurent 752 1 ' 5 ' 9 M V1

275 LOURY Jean 704 1 ' 5 ' 31 M V4

276 FOURNIER Anne 595 1 ' 5 ' 47 F V2
277 BELLOT Benoit 558 1 ' 7 ' 24 M V2
278 RICHARD Frédéric 786 1 ' 8 ' 41 M Seniors

279 LEGRAND Claudette 637 1 ' 10 ' 19 F V1

280 BRAUX Jacques 529 1 ' 12 ' 3 M V4 Vouziers Oxygène
281 BOURDIN Emeline 589 1 ' 13 ' 29 F Seniors

282 WATTIER Jean Pierre 531 1 ' 13 ' 30 M V2

283 BRASTEL Yves 601 1 ' 13 ' 57 M V3 EFSRA 
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Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 1 RICHARD Laurent 533 35 ' 31 M Seniors RETHEL COURIR

2 2 VANDUICK Alexandre 718 37 ' 4 M Juniors

3 3 FRANKIEWICZ Christophe 762 37 ' 6 M V1
4 4 BEYLOT Fabien 639 37 ' 9 M V1
5 5 FRIEDRICH jacques 711 37 ' 36 M V2

6 6 CASTET Didier 636 37 ' 38 M V2 DAC Reims

7 7 BARBANCON Damien 720 37 ' 39 M Seniors
8 8 NOWACK Franck 583 37 ' 42 M Seniors

9 9 DEVORSINE David 570 37 ' 45 M Seniors

10 10 DONZEY Gilles 750 37 ' 58 M V2

11 11 TIXIER Jordan 735 38 ' 12 M Espoirs

12 12 FRIEDMANN 552 38 ' 16 M Seniors DAC Reims

13 13 JANSON Loïc 537 38 ' 29 M V1
14 14 COLLIGNON Damien 674 38 ' 32 M Seniors

15 15 SAUCET Sylvain 751 38 ' 33 M V1

16 16 BLOGOWSKI Ivan 528 38 ' 45 M Seniors
17 17 FAVREAU Christophe 608 38 ' 58 M V1

18 18 FLIX Richard 756 39 ' 16 M V1

19 19 MEDINA Bastien 729 39 ' 35 M Seniors

20 20 THEVENARD Willy 634 39 ' 38 M Seniors

21 21 SEGUIN 740 39 ' 41 M V1
22 22 ROUSSEAUX Olivier 631 39 ' 46 M V1 DAC Reims

23 23 MICHOTTE Olivier 669 39 ' 50 M Seniors KURISTO

24 24 GUILLON Emmanuel 603 39 ' 51 M V1 AC AY

25 25 DUBUC Thierry 509 39 ' 55 M V1
26 26 PAULIN Jean Claude 732 40 ' 5 M V2

27 27 BERGERE Christophe 682 40 ' 8 M V1 EFSRA

28 28 NEVEUX Michel 745 40 ' 21 M V3
29 30 GEORGES Pierre 501 41 ' 11 M Cadets EFSRA
30 31 COLLIN Francis 530 41 ' 16 M V2

31 32 HURAUX Kevin 690 41 ' 24 M Seniors

32 33 LANTENOIS Arnaud 630 41 ' 26 M Seniors RETHEL COURIR

33 34 DUPLESSIS Claude 648 41 ' 27 M V1
34 35 HIRTT David 549 41 ' 29 M V1 SCAP 18

35 36 GIRSCH Stéphane 516 41 ' 32 M V1

36 37 SAFSAF Loïc 593 41 ' 37 M V1

37 38 CHALENTON Quentin 776 41 ' 38 M Seniors
38 39 WANT Jessy 730 41 ' 39 M Seniors

39 40 KELLER Lilian 774 41 ' 49 M Seniors

40 41 DENIS Stéphane 696 41 ' 50 M V1

41 42 VANDUICK Sylvain 717 41 ' 57 M V1

42 43 MORLAT Christophe 649 41 ' 59 M Seniors
43 44 MANSUELLE Wilfried 598 42 ' 3 M Seniors

44 45 NOWAK Alain 557 42 ' 5 M V2

45 46 COSTA Valentin 695 42 ' 7 M V1

46 48 MAILLARBAUX Yvan 621 42 ' 16 M Seniors

47 49 DUCHENE Grégory 542 42 ' 22 M Seniors
48 50 MESTRE Mehdi 654 42 ' 25 M Seniors
49 51 MICHOTTE Hadrien 667 42 ' 30 M Seniors KURISTO

50 52 VALLEE Nicolas 768 42 ' 32 M Seniors

51 53 CAUSSE 734 43 ' 14 M V1

52 54 BERTRAND Johan 556 43 ' 21 M Seniors
53 55 BACLER Jean Yves 647 43 ' 22 M V1

54 56 PINTA Laurent 573 43 ' 23 M V2

55 57 BECQUET Lionel 731 43 ' 24 M Seniors
56 58 JULLIEN David 519 43 ' 34 M V1

Classement Cat Class Scratch

Jérome

Kronos Triathlon

Frédérick

Team BPC

FJEP Attigny

Racing Club Epernay

Jogging Club Epernay

Racing Club Epernay

US Fismes

Benoit
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57 59 DUVAL Alexandre 666 43 ' 42 M V1

58 60 DEJNEKA 577 43 ' 47 M V1

59 61 KLEIN Arnaud 694 43 ' 50 M V1

60 62 DROUET Alexandre 709 43 ' 54 M Seniors

61 63 BINET Gérard 546 44 ' 4 M V3

62 64 BANIERE 754 44 ' 7 M Seniors
63 65 DIEBOLD Olivier 596 44 ' 8 M V2

64 66 PIAT David 644 44 ' 20 M V1

65 67 SEGUIN Franck 686 44 ' 21 M V1
66 68 BLANCHARD Alexandre 588 44 ' 29 M Seniors
67 69 HURAUX Thierry 691 44 ' 30 M V1

68 70 MOREL Daniel 613 44 ' 33 M V1

69 71 ECART Jean Philippe 714 44 ' 37 M V2
70 72 PREVOTEAU Yves 645 44 ' 38 M V2 EFSRA

71 73 JANNIOT Philippe 716 44 ' 39 M V1 EFSRA

72 74 KARABACZ Bruno 724 44 ' 42 M V1
73 76 GUILLIER Tony 721 44 ' 50 M V3
74 77 COUSINA Denis 572 44 ' 59 M V2

75 78 DUBOIS Guillaume 616 45 ' 0 M Seniors EFSRA

76 79 MIQUEL Maxence 739 45 ' 9 M Cadets
77 80 PATOUREAUX Jérémy 638 45 ' 14 M Seniors Coach for me
78 81 LOIRE Dany 632 45 ' 15 M Seniors

79 82 IMBERT Thierry 769 45 ' 38 M V2

80 83 MICHOTTE Marc 668 45 ' 41 M V2 KURISTO
81 84 MAZY Gérard 553 45 ' 49 M V1

82 85 GATIN Stéphane 779 45 ' 50 M Seniors

83 86 LEGENDRE Yann 559 45 ' 51 M Seniors
84 87 LAMY Thibault 514 45 ' 52 M Seniors
85 88 LEFEVERE Jean Sébastien 659 45 ' 53 M Seniors

86 89 PANIER Olivier 578 45 ' 54 M V1

87 90 BOUTHELOU Thibaut 620 45 ' 55 M Seniors
88 91 BRICOUT Nicolas 670 45 ' 58 M Juniors

89 92 OSWALD Christian 743 45 ' 59 M V2

90 93 BEAUDA Christophe 712 46 ' 1 M V1

91 94 CAMUS Patrick 723 46 ' 4 M V2
92 95 HANOUZET Christophe 565 46 ' 5 M V1

93 96 ROYER Cédric 789 46 ' 11 M Seniors

94 97 JACQUEMINET Frédéric 719 46 ' 13 M Seniors
95 98 LEBLANC Raymond 672 46 ' 16 M V3
96 99 BELIER Florent 746 46 ' 17 M V1

97 100 DEMEULDRE Vivien 643 46 ' 20 M Seniors EFSRA

98 101 DEPIERREUX Florian 517 46 ' 25 M Seniors
99 102 BERTOLUTTI Damien 708 46 ' 27 M Seniors CCSTC

100 103 LUCAS Cédric 702 46 ' 30 M V1 EFSRA

101 104 MARCHAND Christophe 510 46 ' 48 M V1
102 105 GUYOT Christophe 677 46 ' 49 M V1
103 106 GENEST Pascal 515 46 ' 50 M V2

104 107 ROUSSEAUX Frédéric 662 46 ' 58 M V1

105 109 BLEANDONU 512 47 ' 2 M V1

106 110 LASSORT Jean-François 693 47 ' 15 M V2
107 111 THERESINE David 615 47 ' 19 M V1 EFSRA

108 112 BONNEMENT Thomas 604 47 ' 22 M Seniors

109 113 MONTAGNE Frédéric 550 47 ' 26 M Seniors

110 114 LEKKI Laurent 580 47 ' 27 M V1
111 115 AUBRY Jean Sébastien 785 47 ' 32 M V1

112 117 MANSUY Philippe 599 47 ' 46 M V2

113 118 RUYER Rémy 526 47 ' 56 M Seniors

114 119 LASSERRE Guy 574 48 ' 0 M V2
115 120 SAURET Patrice 675 48 ' 2 M V2

116 121 PIERLOT Alexandre 521 48 ' 3 M Seniors

117 122 SERVAIS Aurélien 508 48 ' 9 M Seniors

118 123 JAUNET Dominique 547 48 ' 12 M V2
119 124 LEQUEUX David 725 48 ' 14 M V1

120 125 GRAILLOT Sylvain 655 48 ' 22 M V1

121 126 SUZAN Didier 629 48 ' 24 M V1
122 127 GUIGOURES Franck 579 48 ' 30 M V1
123 128 LEBON Sébastien 759 48 ' 34 M Seniors

124 130 GERAUD Laurent 713 48 ' 44 M V2

125 131 SAMYN Jean-Noël 545 48 ' 45 M V1 RETHEL COURIR
126 132 MIQUEL David 738 48 ' 47 M V1

127 133 PIERMAY Sylvain 787 48 ' 57 M V1

128 134 GENERET Olivier 635 48 ' 58 M V1

Benoit

DAC Reims Cavam

Eric

Mickael

EFSRA Witry les Reims
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129 135 CHOPITON Jean Luc 555 49 ' 12 M V2

130 137 PICHON Nicolas 585 49 ' 25 M Seniors

131 138 BREVART Christophe 607 49 ' 37 M V1
132 139 GONNET Régis 679 49 ' 38 M V2
133 141 LOISELEUX Laurent 612 50 ' 4 M Seniors

134 142 POTAUFEU Guillaume 755 50 ' 7 M Espoirs

135 143 FERGEAU Sébastien 703 50 ' 10 M V1 EFSRA
136 144 LEDUC Thomas 540 50 ' 13 M Seniors

137 145 CAZELLES Jean Pierre 733 50 ' 19 M V2

138 146 BRION Stéphane 651 50 ' 24 M V1 VALEO
139 147 GATIN Sébastien 780 50 ' 30 M Seniors

140 148 JIROS 534 50 ' 37 M V2
141 149 HUART José 619 50 ' 39 M V2 ES WITRY LES REIMS

142 151 LEGENDRE Henri 560 50 ' 49 M V2

143 152 ACCADBLED Stéphane 527 50 ' 55 M V1
144 153 DOLIWA Patrick 523 50 ' 57 M V2

145 154 MOUILLET David 587 51 ' 0 M V1

146 155 MORA Pascal 551 51 ' 4 M V2
147 156 BRAHIM Thierry 767 51 ' 6 M V2
148 157 BALTHAZARD Alain 757 51 ' 10 M V4

149 158 GILSON Maxime 652 51 ' 15 M Seniors VALEO

150 159 NOEL Johan 777 51 ' 29 M V1
151 160 DELCOURT Gilles 788 51 ' 39 M V2

152 162 KOPP Jean Claude 722 51 ' 46 M V3

153 163 BRUNET Thierry 504 51 ' 47 M V1 ASM REIMS

154 164 MALINUR Thierry 628 51 ' 53 M V1
155 165 DUVAL Hubert 594 51 ' 55 M V2

156 166 FRIMIN 518 51 ' 56 M V2

157 168 RATTO David 681 52 ' 1 M V1

158 169 MARI Flavien 766 52 ' 11 M Seniors
159 170 VAILLANT Jean Michel 790 52 ' 17 M V3
160 171 OLIVIER Philippe 524 52 ' 22 M V2

161 172 MERCIER David 532 52 ' 39 M V1

162 173 SECONDE Frédéric 511 52 ' 42 M V1
163 174 OSIEWIEZ Jean Marc 671 53 ' 3 M V1 ACV

164 175 DEVEMEY Christophe 764 53 ' 4 M V2

165 176 HELAL 548 53 ' 11 M V1

166 177 COUTTE 633 53 ' 12 M V1

167 178 RICOUART 698 53 ' 13 M Cadets

168 181 LEROI Loïc 791 53 ' 27 M Seniors
169 184 BECHETOILLE Clément 782 54 ' 1 M Seniors

170 185 BERTHOMIER 653 54 ' 5 M Seniors EFSRA

171 186 GALLOIS Alain 605 54 ' 6 M V3 EFSRA

172 187 MAZIER Sébastien 641 54 ' 13 M Seniors
173 189 DUCOURTY Fabrice 657 54 ' 17 M Seniors
174 190 DEBAETS Laurent 701 54 ' 24 M V2

175 191 LEBAS Christophe 705 54 ' 25 M V1

176 192 PETRE Nicolas 600 54 ' 30 M V1

177 195 DECARVALHO 513 54 ' 35 M V2
178 197 MARCHAND Pascal 781 54 ' 44 M V2

179 198 PIRES José 622 54 ' 45 M V2

180 199 HUBERT Jimmy 561 54 ' 47 M Seniors ASPA Mont St Martin

181 200 LESCIEUX Stéphane 699 54 ' 51 M Seniors
182 201 FRAY Xavier 640 54 ' 52 M Seniors
183 203 MICHAUX Adrien 778 55 ' 0 M Cadets

184 204 WITZ Johann 775 55 ' 5 M Seniors

185 205 MUNEROT Patrice 663 55 ' 12 M V3 EFSRA

186 208 COLINART 707 55 ' 44 M Cadets EFSRA
187 209 COLINART Franck 706 55 ' 45 M V2 EFSRA

188 211 JOUY Cédric 772 55 ' 48 M Seniors

189 212 BERTHELOT Patrick 680 55 ' 52 M V3
190 213 COLINART Jean Luc 715 56 ' 3 M V1
191 214 HOCHART Christian 609 56 ' 6 M V3

192 215 MILESI 554 56 ' 8 M V4

193 216 LAGAIGNEUR Cédric 761 56 ' 13 M Seniors

194 217 LEVEQUE Rémi 783 56 ' 16 M V1
195 220 CONIO Thierry 748 56 ' 39 M V3

196 221 VILLETTE Jacques 606 56 ' 41 M V3

197 223 POTIE Jean Philippe 760 56 ' 51 M V1
198 225 LAURENT Vincent 563 56 ' 56 M V2
199 227 CAUVY Olivier 673 57 ' 7 M V1

Jérome

Benoit

Azzedine

Jean Noel

Clémentin

Eric

Alvaro

US Fismes

Elliot

Italo



Hommes
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200 228 ALONSO Laurent 763 57 ' 18 M V1
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- - S C R A T C H    F E M M E S - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 29 MEYER Marie Aude 742 40 ' 54 F V1

2 47 KLEIN Émeline 697 42 ' 8 F Seniors

3 75 NEVEUX Isabelle 744 44 ' 48 F V1
4 108 HIE Christèle 617 47 ' 0 F V1
5 116 LACROIX Sophie 773 47 ' 33 F Seniors

6 129 DEVORSINE Christine 562 48 ' 42 F V2

7 136 KELLER Jacqueline 602 49 ' 21 F V2 AC AY
8 140 DESANLIS Adélaïde 623 49 ' 39 F Seniors EFSRA

9 150 DUVIVIER Aurélie 569 50 ' 48 F Seniors

10 161 SEGUY Sandrine 710 51 ' 40 F V1
11 167 COUTURIER Angélique 505 52 ' 0 F V1 ASM REIMS
12 179 LAMARRE Magalie 568 53 ' 19 F Seniors

13 180 FRESNE 676 53 ' 26 F V1

14 182 DULUC Andrée 597 53 ' 57 F V3 Errance

15 183 KROL Laurence 784 53 ' 59 F V1
16 188 HUART Catherine 618 54 ' 15 F V2 ES WITRY LES REIMS

17 193 GUIRAUD Valérie 543 54 ' 33 F V1

18 194 BAUDOIN Véronique 539 54 ' 34 F V1

19 196 MARCELLOT Dominique 538 54 ' 41 F V2 ERRANCE

20 202 OUDIN 689 54 ' 56 F Seniors
21 206 NOEL Denise 506 55 ' 13 F V3 ASM REIMS

22 207 GANDOIN Agnès 646 55 ' 28 F V3 EFSRA

23 210 CRAPART Sylvaine 771 55 ' 46 F Seniors
24 218 GRILLON Marlène 658 56 ' 17 F Seniors

25 219 BALET Christelle 684 56 ' 18 F V1

26 222 BANIERE Sandra 737 56 ' 50 F Seniors

27 224 POLLATZ Michèle 564 56 ' 55 F V3
28 226 GROSJEAN Clémence 688 57 ' 4 F Seniors

29 229 ROUSSEAUX Anne 661 57 ' 33 F V1

30 231 GRAVE Delphine 584 58 ' 2 F Seniors

31 233 MARTINS TAVARES Angélique 610 58 ' 22 F Seniors
32 234 SANCHEZ Sandrine 590 58 ' 23 F V1
33 236 GOUAULT Isabelle 747 58 ' 36 F V1

34 238 COLIN Isabelle 586 59 ' 9 F V1

35 240 VILLAIN Caroline 728 59 ' 46 F Seniors

36 243 MANSUY Sandrine 624 1 ' 0 ' 9 F V1

37 244 JOANNESSE Emmanuelle 642 1 ' 0 ' 10 F V1
38 245 HUMBERT Joëlle 683 1 ' 0 ' 11 F V2 EFSRA

39 247 GODART Véronique 581 1 ' 0 ' 27 F V2

40 248 PHILIPPE Valérie 507 1 ' 0 ' 28 F V2 ASM REIMS
41 249 BRUNET Muriel 503 1 ' 0 ' 37 F V1 ASM REIMS

42 254 BOUCHER Mélanie 582 1 ' 1 ' 26 F Seniors Les pieds à la retourne

43 256 BELLOT Sylvie 592 1 ' 1 ' 36 F V2

44 258 NASS Michèle 536 1 ' 1 ' 43 F V3
45 259 CHENE Isabelle 770 1 ' 1 ' 49 F V2

46 261 LORRAIN Aurore 700 1 ' 2 ' 3 F Seniors

47 265 BRATEAU Stéphanie 664 1 ' 2 ' 32 F V1
48 266 GROSJEAN Amélie 687 1 ' 2 ' 43 F Seniors
49 269 COUTURE Gaëlle 571 1 ' 3 ' 43 F V1

50 270 CAPOUET Sarah 522 1 ' 3 ' 44 F Seniors

51 273 VILLAIN 727 1 ' 4 ' 50 F Seniors

52 276 FOURNIER Anne 595 1 ' 5 ' 47 F V2
53 279 LEGRAND Claudette 637 1 ' 10 ' 19 F V1

54 281 BOURDIN 589 1 ' 13 ' 29 F Seniors

Classement Cat Class Scratch

Racing Club Epernay

Manuella

Emilie

EFSRA Witry les Reims

EFSRA Witry les Reims

EFSRA Witry les Reims

Gwenaelle

Emeline
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- - S C R A T C H   V E T E R A N S   H O M M E S - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 3 FRANKIEWICZ Christophe 762 37 ' 6 M V1

2 4 BEYLOT Fabien 639 37 ' 9 M V1

3 5 FRIEDRICH jacques 711 37 ' 36 M V2
4 6 CASTET Didier 636 37 ' 38 M V2 DAC Reims
5 10 DONZEY Gilles 750 37 ' 58 M V2

6 13 JANSON Loïc 537 38 ' 29 M V1

7 15 SAUCET Sylvain 751 38 ' 33 M V1
8 17 FAVREAU Christophe 608 38 ' 58 M V1

9 18 FLIX Richard 756 39 ' 16 M V1

10 21 SEGUIN 740 39 ' 41 M V1

11 22 ROUSSEAUX Olivier 631 39 ' 46 M V1 DAC Reims
12 24 GUILLON Emmanuel 603 39 ' 51 M V1 AC AY

13 25 DUBUC Thierry 509 39 ' 55 M V1

14 26 PAULIN Jean Claude 732 40 ' 5 M V2

15 27 BERGERE Christophe 682 40 ' 8 M V1 EFSRA
16 28 NEVEUX Michel 745 40 ' 21 M V3

17 31 COLLIN Francis 530 41 ' 16 M V2

18 34 DUPLESSIS Claude 648 41 ' 27 M V1
19 35 HIRTT David 549 41 ' 29 M V1 SCAP 18
20 36 GIRSCH Stéphane 516 41 ' 32 M V1

21 37 SAFSAF Loïc 593 41 ' 37 M V1

22 41 DENIS Stéphane 696 41 ' 50 M V1
23 42 VANDUICK Sylvain 717 41 ' 57 M V1

24 45 NOWAK Alain 557 42 ' 5 M V2

25 46 COSTA Valentin 695 42 ' 7 M V1

26 53 CAUSSE 734 43 ' 14 M V1

27 55 BACLER Jean Yves 647 43 ' 22 M V1

28 56 PINTA Laurent 573 43 ' 23 M V2

29 58 JULLIEN David 519 43 ' 34 M V1
30 59 DUVAL Alexandre 666 43 ' 42 M V1

31 60 DEJNEKA 577 43 ' 47 M V1

32 61 KLEIN Arnaud 694 43 ' 50 M V1
33 63 BINET Gérard 546 44 ' 4 M V3

34 65 DIEBOLD Olivier 596 44 ' 8 M V2

35 66 PIAT David 644 44 ' 20 M V1

36 67 SEGUIN Franck 686 44 ' 21 M V1
37 69 HURAUX Thierry 691 44 ' 30 M V1

38 70 MOREL Daniel 613 44 ' 33 M V1

39 71 ECART Jean Philippe 714 44 ' 37 M V2
40 72 PREVOTEAU Yves 645 44 ' 38 M V2 EFSRA
41 73 JANNIOT Philippe 716 44 ' 39 M V1 EFSRA

42 74 KARABACZ Bruno 724 44 ' 42 M V1

43 76 GUILLIER Tony 721 44 ' 50 M V3
44 77 COUSINA Denis 572 44 ' 59 M V2

45 82 IMBERT Thierry 769 45 ' 38 M V2

46 83 MICHOTTE Marc 668 45 ' 41 M V2 KURISTO
47 84 MAZY Gérard 553 45 ' 49 M V1
48 89 PANIER Olivier 578 45 ' 54 M V1

49 92 OSWALD Christian 743 45 ' 59 M V2

50 93 BEAUDA Christophe 712 46 ' 1 M V1
51 94 CAMUS Patrick 723 46 ' 4 M V2

52 95 HANOUZET Christophe 565 46 ' 5 M V1

53 98 LEBLANC Raymond 672 46 ' 16 M V3

54 99 BELIER Florent 746 46 ' 17 M V1
55 103 LUCAS Cédric 702 46 ' 30 M V1 EFSRA

56 104 MARCHAND Christophe 510 46 ' 48 M V1

57 105 GUYOT Christophe 677 46 ' 49 M V1

Classement Cat Class Scratch

Kronos Triathlon

Frédérick

Team BPC

FJEP Attigny

Racing Club Epernay

Racing Club Epernay

Benoit

Benoit

DAC Reims Cavam
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58 106 GENEST Pascal 515 46 ' 50 M V2

59 107 ROUSSEAUX Frédéric 662 46 ' 58 M V1

60 109 BLEANDONU 512 47 ' 2 M V1
61 110 LASSORT Jean-François 693 47 ' 15 M V2

62 111 THERESINE David 615 47 ' 19 M V1 EFSRA

63 114 LEKKI Laurent 580 47 ' 27 M V1

64 115 AUBRY Jean Sébastien 785 47 ' 32 M V1

65 117 MANSUY Philippe 599 47 ' 46 M V2

66 119 LASSERRE Guy 574 48 ' 0 M V2

67 120 SAURET Patrice 675 48 ' 2 M V2
68 123 JAUNET Dominique 547 48 ' 12 M V2

69 124 LEQUEUX David 725 48 ' 14 M V1

70 125 GRAILLOT Sylvain 655 48 ' 22 M V1

71 126 SUZAN Didier 629 48 ' 24 M V1
72 127 GUIGOURES Franck 579 48 ' 30 M V1

73 130 GERAUD Laurent 713 48 ' 44 M V2

74 131 SAMYN Jean-Noël 545 48 ' 45 M V1 RETHEL COURIR
75 132 MIQUEL David 738 48 ' 47 M V1
76 133 PIERMAY Sylvain 787 48 ' 57 M V1

77 134 GENERET Olivier 635 48 ' 58 M V1

78 135 CHOPITON Jean Luc 555 49 ' 12 M V2
79 138 BREVART Christophe 607 49 ' 37 M V1

80 139 GONNET Régis 679 49 ' 38 M V2

81 143 FERGEAU Sébastien 703 50 ' 10 M V1 EFSRA
82 145 CAZELLES Jean Pierre 733 50 ' 19 M V2
83 146 BRION Stéphane 651 50 ' 24 M V1 VALEO

84 148 JIROS 534 50 ' 37 M V2

85 149 HUART José 619 50 ' 39 M V2 ES WITRY LES REIMS
86 151 LEGENDRE Henri 560 50 ' 49 M V2

87 152 ACCADBLED Stéphane 527 50 ' 55 M V1

88 153 DOLIWA Patrick 523 50 ' 57 M V2

89 154 MOUILLET David 587 51 ' 0 M V1
90 155 MORA Pascal 551 51 ' 4 M V2

91 156 BRAHIM Thierry 767 51 ' 6 M V2

92 157 BALTHAZARD Alain 757 51 ' 10 M V4
93 159 NOEL Johan 777 51 ' 29 M V1
94 160 DELCOURT Gilles 788 51 ' 39 M V2

95 162 KOPP Jean Claude 722 51 ' 46 M V3

96 163 BRUNET Thierry 504 51 ' 47 M V1 ASM REIMS
97 164 MALINUR Thierry 628 51 ' 53 M V1

98 165 DUVAL Hubert 594 51 ' 55 M V2

99 166 FRIMIN 518 51 ' 56 M V2
100 168 RATTO David 681 52 ' 1 M V1
101 170 VAILLANT Jean Michel 790 52 ' 17 M V3

102 171 OLIVIER Philippe 524 52 ' 22 M V2

103 172 MERCIER David 532 52 ' 39 M V1
104 173 SECONDE Frédéric 511 52 ' 42 M V1

105 174 OSIEWIEZ Jean Marc 671 53 ' 3 M V1 ACV

106 175 DEVEMEY Christophe 764 53 ' 4 M V2

107 176 HELAL 548 53 ' 11 M V1

108 177 COUTTE 633 53 ' 12 M V1

109 186 GALLOIS Alain 605 54 ' 6 M V3 EFSRA

110 190 DEBAETS Laurent 701 54 ' 24 M V2
111 191 LEBAS Christophe 705 54 ' 25 M V1

112 192 PETRE Nicolas 600 54 ' 30 M V1

113 195 DECARVALHO 513 54 ' 35 M V2
114 197 MARCHAND Pascal 781 54 ' 44 M V2

115 198 PIRES José 622 54 ' 45 M V2

116 205 MUNEROT Patrice 663 55 ' 12 M V3 EFSRA

117 209 COLINART Franck 706 55 ' 45 M V2 EFSRA
118 212 BERTHELOT Patrick 680 55 ' 52 M V3

119 213 COLINART Jean Luc 715 56 ' 3 M V1

120 214 HOCHART Christian 609 56 ' 6 M V3

121 215 MILESI 554 56 ' 8 M V4
122 217 LEVEQUE Rémi 783 56 ' 16 M V1

123 220 CONIO Thierry 748 56 ' 39 M V3

124 221 VILLETTE Jacques 606 56 ' 41 M V3
125 223 POTIE Jean Philippe 760 56 ' 51 M V1

126 225 LAURENT Vincent 563 56 ' 56 M V2

127 227 CAUVY Olivier 673 57 ' 7 M V1
128 228 ALONSO Laurent 763 57 ' 18 M V1
129 230 ROLLINGER Alain 566 57 ' 48 M V2

Mickael

EFSRA Witry les Reims

Jérome

Benoit

Azzedine

Jean Noel

Alvaro

US Fismes

Italo
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130 237 RAJOL Didier 758 59 ' 7 M V2

131 239 PILLON Christophe 726 59 ' 16 M V2

132 241 DE MANDAT Jean 520 59 ' 47 M V1
133 246 ARVOIS Jean Marie 749 1 ' 0 ' 26 M V3
134 250 BERTOUX Francis 535 1 ' 0 ' 42 M V3

135 251 GRIPPON Ludovic 611 1 ' 0 ' 43 M V1

136 252 MARI Franck 765 1 ' 0 ' 50 M V1
137 255 FOURNAISE Didier 576 1 ' 1 ' 28 M V2

138 257 BELLOT Pierre Marie 591 1 ' 1 ' 37 M V2

139 260 DRAPIER Guillaume 678 1 ' 1 ' 50 M V1
140 263 DAIGRIER Philippe 736 1 ' 2 ' 27 M V2
141 264 BRATEAU David 665 1 ' 2 ' 31 M V1

142 268 BOURDY Jean Marie 656 1 ' 3 ' 17 M V4

143 271 VANMEENEL Pierre 741 1 ' 3 ' 48 M V2
144 272 FOUQUET Didier 567 1 ' 4 ' 46 M V1

145 274 GONDEL Laurent 752 1 ' 5 ' 9 M V1

146 275 LOURY Jean 704 1 ' 5 ' 31 M V4

147 277 BELLOT 558 1 ' 7 ' 24 M V2

148 280 BRAUX Jacques 529 1 ' 12 ' 3 M V4

149 282 WATTIER Jean Pierre 531 1 ' 13 ' 30 M V2

150 283 BRASTEL Yves 601 1 ' 13 ' 57 M V3 EFSRA 

Piper Heidsieck

Benoit

Vouziers Oxygène
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- - S C R A T C H   V E T E R A N S   F E M M E S  - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 29 MEYER Marie Aude 742 40 ' 54 F V1

2 75 NEVEUX Isabelle 744 44 ' 48 F V1

3 108 HIE Christèle 617 47 ' 0 F V1
4 129 DEVORSINE Christine 562 48 ' 42 F V2
5 136 KELLER Jacqueline 602 49 ' 21 F V2 AC AY

6 161 SEGUY Sandrine 710 51 ' 40 F V1

7 167 COUTURIER Angélique 505 52 ' 0 F V1 ASM REIMS

8 180 FRESNE 676 53 ' 26 F V1
9 182 DULUC Andrée 597 53 ' 57 F V3 Errance

10 183 KROL Laurence 784 53 ' 59 F V1

11 188 HUART Catherine 618 54 ' 15 F V2 ES WITRY LES REIMS
12 193 GUIRAUD Valérie 543 54 ' 33 F V1
13 194 BAUDOIN Véronique 539 54 ' 34 F V1

14 196 MARCELLOT Dominique 538 54 ' 41 F V2 ERRANCE

15 206 NOEL Denise 506 55 ' 13 F V3 ASM REIMS
16 207 GANDOIN Agnès 646 55 ' 28 F V3 EFSRA
17 219 BALET Christelle 684 56 ' 18 F V1

18 224 POLLATZ Michèle 564 56 ' 55 F V3

19 229 ROUSSEAUX Anne 661 57 ' 33 F V1
20 234 SANCHEZ Sandrine 590 58 ' 23 F V1

21 236 GOUAULT Isabelle 747 58 ' 36 F V1

22 238 COLIN Isabelle 586 59 ' 9 F V1

23 243 MANSUY Sandrine 624 1 ' 0 ' 9 F V1

24 244 JOANNESSE Emmanuelle 642 1 ' 0 ' 10 F V1
25 245 HUMBERT Joëlle 683 1 ' 0 ' 11 F V2 EFSRA

26 247 GODART Véronique 581 1 ' 0 ' 27 F V2

27 248 PHILIPPE Valérie 507 1 ' 0 ' 28 F V2 ASM REIMS

28 249 BRUNET Muriel 503 1 ' 0 ' 37 F V1 ASM REIMS
29 256 BELLOT Sylvie 592 1 ' 1 ' 36 F V2

30 258 NASS Michèle 536 1 ' 1 ' 43 F V3

31 259 CHENE Isabelle 770 1 ' 1 ' 49 F V2
32 265 BRATEAU Stéphanie 664 1 ' 2 ' 32 F V1
33 269 COUTURE Gaëlle 571 1 ' 3 ' 43 F V1

34 276 FOURNIER Anne 595 1 ' 5 ' 47 F V2

35 279 LEGRAND Claudette 637 1 ' 10 ' 19 F V1

Classement Cat Class Scratch

Manuella

EFSRA Witry les Reims

EFSRA Witry les Reims
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- - S C R A T C H   S E N I O R S   H O M M E S - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 1 RICHARD Laurent 533 35 ' 31 M Seniors RETHEL COURIR

2 7 BARBANCON Damien 720 37 ' 39 M Seniors

3 8 NOWACK Franck 583 37 ' 42 M Seniors
4 9 DEVORSINE David 570 37 ' 45 M Seniors

5 12 FRIEDMANN 552 38 ' 16 M Seniors DAC Reims
6 14 COLLIGNON Damien 674 38 ' 32 M Seniors

7 16 BLOGOWSKI Ivan 528 38 ' 45 M Seniors

8 19 MEDINA Bastien 729 39 ' 35 M Seniors
9 20 THEVENARD Willy 634 39 ' 38 M Seniors

10 23 MICHOTTE Olivier 669 39 ' 50 M Seniors KURISTO

11 32 HURAUX Kevin 690 41 ' 24 M Seniors
12 33 LANTENOIS Arnaud 630 41 ' 26 M Seniors RETHEL COURIR
13 38 CHALENTON Quentin 776 41 ' 38 M Seniors

14 39 WANT Jessy 730 41 ' 39 M Seniors

15 40 KELLER Lilian 774 41 ' 49 M Seniors

16 43 MORLAT Christophe 649 41 ' 59 M Seniors
17 44 MANSUELLE Wilfried 598 42 ' 3 M Seniors

18 48 MAILLARBAUX Yvan 621 42 ' 16 M Seniors

19 49 DUCHENE Grégory 542 42 ' 22 M Seniors

20 50 MESTRE Mehdi 654 42 ' 25 M Seniors
21 51 MICHOTTE Hadrien 667 42 ' 30 M Seniors KURISTO
22 52 VALLEE Nicolas 768 42 ' 32 M Seniors

23 54 BERTRAND Johan 556 43 ' 21 M Seniors

24 57 BECQUET Lionel 731 43 ' 24 M Seniors
25 62 DROUET Alexandre 709 43 ' 54 M Seniors

26 64 BANIERE 754 44 ' 7 M Seniors

27 68 BLANCHARD Alexandre 588 44 ' 29 M Seniors

28 78 DUBOIS Guillaume 616 45 ' 0 M Seniors EFSRA
29 80 PATOUREAUX Jérémy 638 45 ' 14 M Seniors Coach for me
30 81 LOIRE Dany 632 45 ' 15 M Seniors

31 85 GATIN Stéphane 779 45 ' 50 M Seniors

32 86 LEGENDRE Yann 559 45 ' 51 M Seniors
33 87 LAMY Thibault 514 45 ' 52 M Seniors
34 88 LEFEVERE Jean Sébastien 659 45 ' 53 M Seniors

35 90 BOUTHELOU Thibaut 620 45 ' 55 M Seniors

36 96 ROYER Cédric 789 46 ' 11 M Seniors
37 97 JACQUEMINET Frédéric 719 46 ' 13 M Seniors

38 100 DEMEULDRE Vivien 643 46 ' 20 M Seniors EFSRA

39 101 DEPIERREUX Florian 517 46 ' 25 M Seniors
40 102 BERTOLUTTI Damien 708 46 ' 27 M Seniors CCSTC
41 112 BONNEMENT Thomas 604 47 ' 22 M Seniors

42 113 MONTAGNE Frédéric 550 47 ' 26 M Seniors

43 118 RUYER Rémy 526 47 ' 56 M Seniors
44 121 PIERLOT Alexandre 521 48 ' 3 M Seniors

45 122 SERVAIS Aurélien 508 48 ' 9 M Seniors

46 128 LEBON Sébastien 759 48 ' 34 M Seniors

47 137 PICHON Nicolas 585 49 ' 25 M Seniors
48 141 LOISELEUX Laurent 612 50 ' 4 M Seniors

49 144 LEDUC Thomas 540 50 ' 13 M Seniors

50 147 GATIN Sébastien 780 50 ' 30 M Seniors
51 158 GILSON Maxime 652 51 ' 15 M Seniors VALEO
52 169 MARI Flavien 766 52 ' 11 M Seniors

53 181 LEROI Loïc 791 53 ' 27 M Seniors

54 184 BECHETOILLE Clément 782 54 ' 1 M Seniors

55 185 BERTHOMIER 653 54 ' 5 M Seniors EFSRA
56 187 MAZIER Sébastien 641 54 ' 13 M Seniors

57 189 DUCOURTY Fabrice 657 54 ' 17 M Seniors

Classement Cat Class Scratch

Jérome

Jogging Club Epernay

US Fismes

Eric

Eric
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58 199 HUBERT Jimmy 561 54 ' 47 M Seniors ASPA Mont St Martin

59 200 LESCIEUX Stéphane 699 54 ' 51 M Seniors

60 201 FRAY Xavier 640 54 ' 52 M Seniors
61 204 WITZ Johann 775 55 ' 5 M Seniors
62 211 JOUY Cédric 772 55 ' 48 M Seniors

63 216 LAGAIGNEUR Cédric 761 56 ' 13 M Seniors

64 232 BOUCHE Romain 685 58 ' 5 M Seniors
65 235 BLOGOWSKI Alexandre 660 58 ' 24 M Seniors

66 242 KEYSER Christophe 614 1 ' 0 ' 1 M Seniors

67 253 VALENTE Baptiste 753 1 ' 0 ' 59 M Seniors
68 262 GARAVAGLIA Anthony 541 1 ' 2 ' 4 M Seniors

69 267 SCHAEFER 626 1 ' 2 ' 44 M Seniors
70 278 RICHARD Frédéric 786 1 ' 8 ' 41 M Seniors

Nils
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- - S C R A T C H   S E N I O R S   F E M M E S - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB

1 47 KLEIN 697 42 ' 8 F Seniors
2 116 LACROIX Sophie 773 47 ' 33 F Seniors

3 140 DESANLIS 623 49 ' 39 F Seniors EFSRA

4 150 DUVIVIER Aurélie 569 50 ' 48 F Seniors

5 179 LAMARRE Magalie 568 53 ' 19 F Seniors

6 202 OUDIN 689 54 ' 56 F Seniors
7 210 CRAPART Sylvaine 771 55 ' 46 F Seniors

8 218 GRILLON Marlène 658 56 ' 17 F Seniors

9 222 BANIERE Sandra 737 56 ' 50 F Seniors

10 226 GROSJEAN Clémence 688 57 ' 4 F Seniors

11 231 GRAVE Delphine 584 58 ' 2 F Seniors
12 233 MARTINS TAVARES Angélique 610 58 ' 22 F Seniors

13 240 VILLAIN Caroline 728 59 ' 46 F Seniors

14 254 BOUCHER Mélanie 582 1 ' 1 ' 26 F Seniors Les pieds à la retourne
15 261 LORRAIN Aurore 700 1 ' 2 ' 3 F Seniors

16 266 GROSJEAN Amélie 687 1 ' 2 ' 43 F Seniors

17 270 CAPOUET Sarah 522 1 ' 3 ' 44 F Seniors

18 273 VILLAIN 727 1 ' 4 ' 50 F Seniors

19 281 BOURDIN 589 1 ' 13 ' 29 F Seniors

Classement Cat Class Scratch

Emeline Racing Club Epernay

Adelaïde

Emilie

EFSRA Witry les Reims

Gwenaelle

Emeline
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- - S C R A T C H   E S P O I R S   H O M M E S - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 11 TIXIER Jordan 735 38 ' 12 M Espoirs

2 142 POTAUFEU Guillaume 755 50 ' 7 M Espoirs

Classement Cat Class Scratch
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- - S C R A T C H   E S P O I R S   F E M M E S - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB

Aucune données

Classement Cat Class Scratch
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- - S C R A T C H   J U N I O R S   H O M M E S - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 2 VANDUICK Alexandre 718 37 ' 4 M Juniors

2 91 BRICOUT Nicolas 670 45 ' 58 M Juniors

Classement Cat Class Scratch
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Page 21

- - S C R A T C H   J U N I O R S   F E M M E S - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB

Aucune données

Classement Cat Class Scratch
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- - S C R A T C H   C A D E T S   H O M M E S - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB
1 30 GEORGES Pierre 501 41 ' 11 M Cadets EFSRA

2 79 MIQUEL Maxence 739 45 ' 9 M Cadets

3 178 RICOUART 698 53 ' 13 M Cadets

4 203 MICHAUX Adrien 778 55 ' 0 M Cadets

5 208 COLINART 707 55 ' 44 M Cadets EFSRA

Classement Cat Class Scratch

Clémentin

Elliot



Cadets Femmes
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- - S C R A T C H   C A D E T S   F E M M E S - - 

Nom Prénom Dossard Temps Sexe Catégories CLUB

Aucune données

Classement Cat Class Scratch
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